Mortars and pestles, Agate
Product Sheet
Mortars and pestles, Agate
Agate. Polished. Standard quality. Other sizes available on request.
Code Description Packaging
LLG09164125 Mortars and pestles, Agate, 100 ml, Ext. diam. 125 mm, Int. diam. 100
mm
1 pz.
LLG09164050 Mortars and pestles, Agate, 10 ml, Ext. diam. 50 mm, Int. diam. 40 mm 1 pz.
LLG09164075 Mortars and pestles, Agate, 25 ml, Ext. diam. 75 mm, Int. diam. 60 mm 1 pz.
LLG09164100 Mortars and pestles, Agate, 50 ml, Ext. diam. 100 mm, Int. diam. 85
mm
1 pz.
CARLO ERBA
Reagents operates with
a Certified Quality
Management System